Team , Team, Handicapped

Southwest Florida USBC
Final Prize Listing

SWFUSBC 2026 Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry
1 Team Bush 25
2 Kirk Team 20
3 Team Tony 24
4 Plazewski Team 26
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,184.00
Team , Team Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Kirk Team 20
2 Team Bush 25
Total prizes awarded in this division: $440.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,624.00
Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Wilson, Garland W / McNeely, Wesley R 11
2 Busbee, Stacy R/ Carney, Michadl S 8
3 Schwartz, Donald M, Jr / Frazier, Jordan M 28
4 Kormansek, Jasper R/ Combs, Kenneth D 24
5 Bramble, Jeffrey R/ Amador, Juan C 7
6 Kormansek, Tony | / Sands, Bruce E 24
7 Bush, Dennis W / Seymour, William S 28
8 Forsyth, Anthony C / Forsyth, Craig "Skip" H 12
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,058.00
Doubles, Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Schwartz, Donald M, Jr / Frazier, Jordan M 28
2 Bush, Dennis W / Seymour, William S 28
3 McCleland, James J/ Aleshire, Mike H 20

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Score
2,996
2,978
2,965
2,932

Score
2,840
2,787

Prize
$1,000.00
$600.00
$350.00
$234.00

Prize
$340.00
$100.00

Prize
$514.00
$441.00
$368.00
$285.00
$200.00
$100.00

$80.00

$70.00

Prize
$210.00
$148.00

$60.00

From

Fort Myers, FL
Port Charlotte, FL
Bradenton, FL
Cape Coral, FL

From
Port Charlotte, FL
Fort Myers, FL

From

Lehigh Acres, FL
Lehigh Acres, FL
Fort Myers, FL
Bradenton, FL
Lehigh Acres, FL
Bradenton, FL
Fort Myers, FL
Bonita Springs, FL

From

Fort Myers, FL
Fort Myers, FL
Port Charlotte, FL
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Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 DellaVolpe, Daniel G
2 Forsyth, Craig "Skip" H
3 Schapiro, Irwin
4 Constantine, Ryan C
5 Eakin, Brian L
6 Topolyn, Wayne B
7 Benedict, Mark D
8 Amador, Juan C
8 Konarski, Edward A
10 Combs, Kenneth D
11 Schwartz, Donald M
12 Calvin, Michael
13 Boykin, Gregory
14 Christner, Dennis J
15 Gravagna, Thomas E

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

~No D WDNPRE

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Topolyn, Wayne B
McNiel, Matt W
Forsyth, Craig "Skip" H
Schapiro, Irwin
Schwartz, Donald M
Richards, Ronald T
McCleland, James J

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Handicap, Handicap, Handicapped

Place

Team name

o ~NO O~ WDNBE

Carney, Michadl S
McNeely, Wedley R
Combs, Kenneth D
Konarski, Edward A
Forsyth, Craig "Skip" H
Boykin, Gregory
DellaVolpe, Daniel G
Amador, Juan C

Southwest Florida USBC
Final Prize Listing

SWFUSBC 2026 Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
4
12
.
1
18
3
19
4
13
24
28
19
16
26
19

$1,953.00

Entry

25
12

28
14
20

$418.00

$2,371.00

Entry

11
24
13
12
16

N

Score
812
808
795
794
779
776
772
771
771
769
768
752
751
749
748

Prize
$300.00
$200.00
$182.00
$164.00
$149.00
$136.00
$125.00
$110.50
$110.50

$98.00

$89.00
$82.00
$76.00
$68.00
$63.00

Prize
$120.00
$86.00
$62.00
$50.00
$50.00
$30.00
$20.00

Prize
$250.00
$100.00

$99.00

$87.00
$75.00
$63.00
$49.00
$37.00

From

Lehigh Acres, FL
Bonita Springs, FL
Lehigh Acres, FL
Cape Coral, FL
North Port, FL
Fort Myers, FL
Punta Gorda, FL
Lehigh Acres, FL
Bonita Springs, FL
Bradenton, FL
Fort Myers, FL
Punta Gorda, FL
Fort Myers, FL
Cape Coral, FL
Punta Gorda, FL

From

Fort Myers, FL
Fort Myers, FL
Bonita Springs, FL
Lehigh Acres, FL
Fort Myers, FL
Fort Myers, FL
Port Charlotte, FL

From

Lehigh Acres, FL
Lehigh Acres, FL
Bradenton, FL
Bonita Springs, FL
Bonita Springs, FL
Fort Myers, FL
Lehigh Acres, FL
Lehigh Acres, FL
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 McNiel, Matt W
2 Topolyn, Wayne B
3 McCleland, James J

4 Frazier, Jordan M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Southwest Florida USBC
Final Prize Listing

SWFUSBC 2026 Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

$760.00

$760.00

Entry
25
3
20
28

$380.00

$380.00

$8,611.00

Score

2,232
2,125
2,119
2,096

Prize
$150.00
$100.00

$80.00

$50.00

From

Fort Myers, FL
Fort Myers, FL
Port Charlotte, FL
Fort Myers, FL
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